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  SEC/06/2023                                                                                                                                          January 06, 2023 

  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities 

and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following 

shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.   

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below; 

Sl. 

No 
Name of the shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1. MARY MATHEW M36587 122746 100 24905029-24905128 

2. ANSAMMA JACOB A21126 

126717 

230 

63164 

63165 

63166 

124 

73 

100 

100 

100 

36336240-36336363 

4577585-4577657 

5474745-5474844 

5474845-5474944 

5474945-5475044 

3. SNEHALATHA V R S29284 106811 100 9773858-9773957 
 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue ’Letter of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned 

shareholders after completion of necessary formalities. 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

 

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                
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