

SEC/06/2023

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 January 06, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below;

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	MARY MATHEW	M36587	122746	100	24905029-24905128
2.	ANSAMMA JACOB	A21126	126717	124	36336240-36336363
			230	73	4577585-4577657
			63164	100	5474745-5474844
			63165	100	5474845-5474944
			63166	100	5474945-5475044
3.	SNEHALATHA V R	S29284	106811	100	9773858-9773957

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholders after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You, Yours faithfully,

SIJO VARGH ESE

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary

from MOS. MARY MATHEW PELLISSERY HOUSE MULAMKUNNATHUKAVU.P.O. KONCHERY ROAD THRISSUR-680581

CATHOLIC SURIAN BANK THRISSUR

Sir,

10

Folio m: M 36587 100 magno 354 order 200 moles (Folio m: M 36587) 100 magno on for a dard was a) (m) on a) (21 m amoles , e) m) m a apoda m) a) 100 magno amoles (duplicate issue 522) magno on M a) (a) (200) (book) a) m.

·DED, 8/12/22

esmo Mary Mathew. Mas MARAY MATHEW

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTL ID5671 0 5 JAN 2023 COIMBATORE

From,

Ansamma Jacob alias Ansamma Cherian

To,

The Registrar

Catholic Syriab Bank

Folio no:A21126

Sub:Loss of Share Certificates.

Respected Sir/Madam,

I would like to humbly inform you that I have lost my share certificates of CSB.As far as I can remember I must lost them during shifting of my house.I have tried to find them at all possible places but i have failed to locate them.

Therefore, I kindly request you to advice me the solution for the same.

Regards,

Ansamma Jacob

and

02/12/2022 Generadaes

LINK INTIM	E INDI	A PVT	LTD
TDSPE	8	Andrew Contain	-
05	JAN	2023	
COIN	1BA	TOR	Ξ

KOORKENCHERY, 30- 12. 2022

From

V.R. SNEHALATHA. THAIPAR AMBATH HOUSE, THAIPAR AMBATH HOUSE, SAW MILL ROAD, KOORKENCHERY 680 007. TRICHUR. 680 007. TRICHUR. MOD NO: 6282 90 4770. 8921189092

TO

CHOTHOLIC SYRIAN Bank Lld. (Folio No: 529284) TRICHUR.

Sid,

Sult: on of one is onige and share and share and shard on a soo Dup licate and Stal Edge Cik dos molono 32 con G. 28.

Ref. Distericative No. 977 3858 18 977 39 57.

Marine head of the solar and the solar of the solar and th

allow and Gon Dram, Snehelthe:

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LIL ID5670 0 5 JAN 2013 COIMBATORE